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PRESUPUESTO PARTICIPATIVO 2025
REPRESENTANTES ASAMBLEAS SECCIONAL O BARRIAL

BLOQUE SECTORES NOMBRES CIE TELEFONOS
Gimelis Méndez 223-0040772-7 809-507-6181
m El Barro Enicia Trinidad 078-0005681-9 809-461-3731
Jorgelin Pefa Ferreras 078-0014159-5 829-273-9973

Confesora Gémez Peiia XXXXXX No tiene
Santa Diaz (Telma) 078-0011469-1 829-297-8762
. Esperanza Floridn 078-0012716-4 809-815-9075

11 Las Cafiitas

Jacobo Cuevas
Gregorio Morillo

022-0025136-7
078-0009013-1

829-210-8974
849-373-8997

Pie de la Loma

Remedio Carvajal (Mello)
Santa C. Florian (Aura)
Josefina Cuevas

Ordalin Cuevas M.

078-0005123-2
001-0147461-7
078-0013618-1
022-0031586-5

809-751-3902
809-371-9817
829-302-4347
849-209-7398

Palenque, Alto Velo, La
Islita, Vista al Lago

Liomer Pefia Pefia
Maira R. Batista

Cruz R. Novas Cuevas
Froirin Santana

402-2627541-6
078-0002670-5
078-0010345-4
402-1386411-5

809-392-0779
809-720-6641
829-660-8556
829-447-1009

Mercerdn y El Hato

Gluco Robert Ferreras
Sergilina Cuevas C.
Raquel Pérez

Esteban Rivas Matos

001-1182693-9
078-0006774-1
001-0566744-8
078-0002205-0

829-630-2444
829-879-6999
829-3887401
829-605-3857

Mata de Naranja

Damaury Batista Novas
Digno Diaz Matos
Francisca Cuevas
Matias Diaz

022-0030874-6
078-0002360-3
078-0013923-5
078-0006785-7

849-283-9398
809-918-1751
809-774-1633
849-246-0705

El Papayo,
Barrio Nuevo

Leondry Sena

Mary Isabel Segura
Saul Pérez Gonzdlez
Flor Andrina Sena

078-0011725-1
078-0011813-0
078-0011549-5
078-0011291-9

809-854-2821
829-558-9024
809-851-0884
829-945-7149

Los Guayacanes,
Villa Progreso

Gloria Estefany Cuevas
Salvador Guzman
Yonatan O. Diaz Medina
Carolin Diaz Sena

402-2429211-6

402-2355739-0
402-4408605-0

809-675-3450
809-761-4507
829-936-7956
849-275-1631

La Madre
Barrio 10

Yiseinny Trinidad
Eusebio Montero
Balentin Ferreras
Caren Gonzales P

402-2846231-9
078-001406-4
078-0000089-0
402-1136381-3

829-975-6964
829-546-7558
809-206-4714
829-702-7851
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CIE
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Barrio Enriquillo, (Tunal
1 Abajo), Tunal Arriba,
Barrio Brisa

Yoneidis Cuevas Rivas
Pedro Anibal Matos
Ana Miriam Medina
Yenny Neomi Diaz

078-0011397-4
078-0009121-3
078-0014526-5
078-0013193-5

829-450-1637
829-805-5304
849-869-7412
809-654-1586

El Otro Lado,
El Palmar

Elumi M. Segura
Angel Diaz

Eugenia Matos
Domingo Méndez M.

402-0903510-0
078-0011420-4
078-005509-1

022-0023361-3

829-324-2158
809-771-4406
829-599-
809-865-1234

| Centro de Envejecientes

Wilson B. Reyes
Mercedes Ferreras Ferreras
Jovanny Labour
Sunilda Carvajal

078-0007236-0
078-0008590-9
022-0026383-4
078-00023

849-283-8232
809-763-3212
829-789-2131
829-221-1809

| El Cerro
El Maniel

Luisito Ferreras
José U. Carvajal
Ruvilina Vallejo S.
Paula Gdmez Matos

078-001162-9
078-000771-3
078-0015576-4
078-0014117-3

829-902-4463
809-676-9880
829-7403713
849-350-9315
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